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Programmanr. 8 Heren, Line Throw Open
29-11-2025 Startlijst
World Record 8.69 Seacliff SLC AUS Adelaide (AUS) 5-7-2024
Youth World Record 9.17 NT South Africa RSA Adelaide (AUS) 24-11-2018
Serie 1 van 12 Serie 2 van 12
1 1 AWRF Open 2 AUSTRIAN W NT
HOCHMAYR, C. 99, GURSCHL, R. 00
2 2 RB Staphorst 2 STAPHORST NT
DOLDERSUM, G. 08, SLAGER, K. 08
3 AWRF Youth 1 AUSTRIAN W NT 3 Blyth 2 BLYTH 45.00
HAVLICEK, A. 07, DOPPLER, M. 07 STEPHENSON, B. 06, GRAHAM, L. 06
4 AWRF Youth 2 AUSTRIAN W NT 4 Donegal SLC M1 DONEGAL 29.00
KIRCHGASSNER, D. 09, IRSIGLER, S. 07 EGAN, M. 65, ROBINSON, S. 85
5 AWRF Open 1 AUSTRIAN W NT 5 DLRG Rheurdt-Schaephuysen 2 RHEURDT 30.00
HOLZL, L. 00, TEUFEL, T. 87 MUTH, M. 09, DIEPERS, L. 10
6 6 Blyth Y1 BLYTH 45.00
CHANDLER, B. 10, BONEV, N. 09
7 7 Cork Water Safety 1 CORK NT
MULCAHY, E. 08, MULCAHY, O. 05
8 8
Serie 3van 12 Serie 4 van 12
1 DLRG Aachen 1 AACHEN 25.00 1 DLRG Nieder-Olm Worrstadt 1 NIEDER OLM 18.98

HARTMANN, N. 02, PASCHEN, J. 05

2 DLRG Bad Sobernheim 1
FRICK, M. 05, SCHERER, C. 06

3 RB Staphorst 1
DOLDERSUM, R. 04, DE WEERT, B. 01

4 Tuscany Team 1
NICCOLAI, A. 06, PORCIANI, R. 04

5 DLRG Bad Sobernheim 2
GRIMM, J. 09, MOSER, L. 08

6 DLRG Bad Sobernheim 3
SCHATULL, A. 09, RUDOREF, F. 09

7 DLRG Rheurdt-Schaephuysen 1
KARDELL, N. 06, WIRTH, T. 00

8 Donegal SLC 2
ROBINSON, S. 85, EGAN, M. 65

Serie 5van 12
1 DLRG Hochneukirch 1
QUACK, N. 03, AMNAD, A. 07

2 DLRGNBG 2
BARNREUTHER, J. 08, KOGER, M. 10

3 Rctal 1
DE SMEDT, L. 06, DE CUYPER, G. 07
4 Donegal SLC 1
BOND, P. 07, SHARKEY, D. 01
5 SLRG Rapperswil-Jona 2
MEGERT, M. 93, HABERL, A. 08

6 DLRGNBG1
ANDERLOHR, J. 09, DOLL, F. 09

7 Team Canada 3
LANDRY, P. 08, KALAVRISIOTIS, O. 09

8 DLRG Niedersachsen J2
NEUMANN, T. 08, NEUMANN, T. 10

Serie 7 van 12
1 Team Ireland 3

2 Team Ireland 1

3 DLRG Giitersloh 2
KREUZHEIDE, M. 09, BRINKMANN, O. 08

4 RB Dordrecht 1
BALSEN VERSTEEG, T. 00, KUIPHOF, R. 03

5 Team Ireland 2

BAD SOBERN 22.00

STAPHORST 21.00

TUSCANY 20.00

BAD SOBERN 21.00

BAD SOBERN 22.00

RHEURDT 25.00

DONEGAL 26.00

HOCHNEUKIR 17.87

NURNBERG 17.14
RCTAL 17.00
DONEGAL 17.00

RAPPERSWIL 17.00
NURNBERG 17.12
CANADA 17.20

NIEDERSACH 17.89

IRELAND 15.00
IRELAND 15.00
GUTERSLOH 15.00
DORDRECHT 15.00

IRELAND 15.00

KUHLMANN, M. 10, TITZE, J. 10

2 ASD Rosetana Nuoto 1
OLIVIERI, R. 00, CENTORAME, T. 07
3 DLRG Bietigheim-Bissingen 1
HIOB, N. 08, LEDERER, L. 09
4 DLRG Bietigheim-Bissingen 2
ARSLAN, S. 07, SCHWEITZER, F. 08
5 DLRG Rheinbéllen 2
RUDORF, F. 05, HEIMEL, L. 03

6 RB Dordrecht 2
JANSSEN, N. 04, VERHOEF, J. 02

7 Neustadt
BOTTGER, M. 00, TAS, M. 97

8 Kusel DiXXX
SCHULTZ, M. 00, KREBS, P. 10

Serie 6 van 12

1 DLRG Niedersachsen 2
KOENIGS, O. 09, DEIFEL, K. 08

2 DLRG Niedersachsen J1
GEERDES, P. 10, BLANK, J. 08

ROSETANA 18.00
BIETIGHEIM 18.00
BIETIGHEIM 18.00

RHEINBOLLE 18.00

DORDRECHT 18.00

NEUSTADT 18.00

KIXXX 19.00

NIEDERSACH 15.78

NIEDERSACH 15.47

3 DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-WilmersdBERLIN C 15.00

SMITH, L. 07, KIESELMANN, T. 10

4 SDS1
VANNELLI, M. 04, DE DEO, M. 04

5 Team Ireland Y1

6 Team Spain 1

SDS 15.00
IRELAND 15.00
SPAIN 15.00

MARTINEZ MANZANO, P. 02, IRUESTE ROJO, J. 07

7 Team Canada 2

GILBERT, C. 09, FALKENBERG, K. 09
8 Langenberg 3

HERBORT, L. 99, KLAAS, L. 09

Serie 8 van 12

1 SLRG Baden-Brugg 4
MCMAHON, J. 09, RAUBER, F. 10
2 DLRG Rheinbdllen 1
ADAMS, M. 96, SCHERER, D. 02
3 RBEcht5
ROEMEN, S. 70, ROEMEN, Y. 06
4 RB Echt6
MEERTEN, J. 97, VAN DEN AKKER, T. 02

5 Retford & District LSC 1
WILKINSON, S. 05, MOYES, P. 61

CANADA 15.70

LANGENBERG 16.00

BADEN-BRUG 15.00

RHEINBOLLE 14.50

ECHT 14.00
ECHT 14.00
RETFORD 14.00
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6 SLRG Rapperswil-Jona 1
RIESEN, T. 04, KATO, T. 00

7 Langenberg 2
PILZ, J. 08, VORDERBRUGGEN, H. 09

8 Team France Y 1

SUDRE LAVABRE, T. 09, LECLERCQ, R. 09

Serie 9 van 12
1 Team Ireland Y3

2 Team France 1
FENOUILLOT, J. 04, COCHARD, B. 04

3 RBEcht1l
MEERTEN, J. 97, JETTEN, D. 04

4 DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbriick 2
HOLSCHER, L. 10, ALBERT, L. 10

5 SLRG Baden-Brugg 1
RUDOLF, J. 03, ROOSLI, E. 01

6 RB Echt2
VAN DER BEEK, J. 04, HOUTVAST, S. 05

7 RBEcht3
GELISSEN, T. 09, HOBBEL, K. 97

8 RB Echt4
ROEMEN, R. 09, VRENKEN, R. 07

Serie 11 van 12
1 DLRG Niedersachsen 1
REINKE, J. 06, HEINEMANN, S. 94

2 Teamltaly 1
DALLARI, A. 05, LOCCHI, S. 04

3 Liége Sauvetage Club 1
FORMANN, B. 04, JANSSEN, N. 08

4 NLS Romerike 2

RAPPERSWIL

LANGENBERG

FRANCE

IRELAND

FRANCE

ECHT

RHEDA W

BADEN-BRUG

ECHT

ECHT

ECHT

NIEDERSACH

ITALY

LIEGE SC

ROMERIKE

HAUGEN-ANDERSEN, J. 07, VOKS@Y BREIVIK, P. 07

5 Sint Jan Berchmans RC 1
SPAIN, C. 89, O'BRIEN, D. 70
6 SLRG Schaffhausen 1
DE PIZZOL, M. 06, FITZMAURICE, S. 06
7 Jonkdpings Simséllskap 2
CHADWICK, H. 08, DOVREN, M. 10

8 South African Presidents Team 1

WATERS, S. 09, ALLOTT, J. 08

ST JAN BER

SCHAFFHAUS

JONKOPINGS

SA PRESIDE

15.00

15.00

15.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

12.78

12.00

11.99

11.81

11.90

12.00

12.32

12.91

6

7

8

1

2

1

2

Team Canada 1
AGREY, B. 09, ISIK, S. 09

SLRG Baden-Brugg 3
MOESCH, J. 03, HOIGNE, L. 05

Blyth 1
SCREETON, J. 02, STEPHENSON, B. 06

Serie 10 van 12

South Africa National Team 1
VAN SCHALKWYK, O. 00, MILLS, A. 05

Langenberg 1

KNUPPE, M. 83, LANGER, N. 06
Japan Lifesaving 1

UCHINO, H. 05, SEKIGUCHI, K. 03

Team Ireland Y2

SLRG Schaffhausen 2
SCHLEICH, S. 01, GAUTSCHI, L. 06

Brasschaatse RC 1

GOOSSENS, T. 05, GOOSSENS, I. 03
Brasschaatse RC 2

GERAERTS, M. 08, VAN ASTEN, D. 09

SLRG Baden-Brugg 2
JANSEN, L. 07, FAVEZ, G. 97

Serie 12 van 12

DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbriick 1
STIEGLMAIER, F. 88, REIR, M. 09

RB Gouda 1
VAN GRIEKEN, R. 03, VAN DAM, T. 06

England Performance 1
WATERFALL, L. 05, GRAY, E. 03

Crawley Town LSC 1
SCOFIELD, M. 99

New Zealand Black Fins 1
EADIE, F. 01, CLARK, L. 01
Jonkopings Simséllskap 1
GANSBERG, M. 01, OSTBERG, E. 02
DLRG Gitersloh 1
MULLER, J. 04, RENNEBAUM, M. 03

NLS Romerike 1
JENSEN, S. 07, TYLDUM, O. 07

CANADA
BADEN-BRUG

BLYTH

SA NATIONA
LANGENBERG
JAPAN
IRELAND
SCHAFFHAUS
BRASSCHAAT
BRASSCHAAT

BADEN-BRUG

RHEDA W
GOUDA
ENGLAND P
CRAWLEY
BLACK FINS
JONKOPINGS
GUTERSLOH

ROMERIKE

14.30

14.80

15.00

13.77

13.50

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.50

14.00

11.12

11.00

10.86

8.66

10.60

10.87

11.00

11.24
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